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Find the percent of increase or decrease.

Name:

ihe

Date:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

Original Amount:

New Amount:

. Original Amount:

New Amount:

250
235
400
76
500
265
350
581
140
35
50
92
300
180

Y YE YT Y YT YA Y

—




